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Individual Final Hoop

Name NF D A E P Total
Stiliana NIKOLOVA BUL 17.400 8.300 8.100 0.000 33.800
Adi Asya KATZ ISR 17.500 8.150 7.950 0.000 33.600
Sofia RAFFAELI ITA 17.500 7.950 7.450 0.300 32.600
Takhmina IKROMOVA uzB 16.100 8.150 8.100 0.000 32.350
Alba BAUTISTA ESP 14.800 7.900 7.800 0.000 30.500
Zohra AGHAMIROVA AZE 15.200 7.600 7.700 0.000 30.500
Eva Alyosheva BREZALIEVA BUL 14.200 7.650 7.200 0.300 28.750
Barbara DOMINGOS BRA 14.100 7.600 6.750 0.000 28.450




FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

’@‘ FIG ID: 16837
£> [ FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CuP
(¢ ?QJ a SoFia (BUL)

cnnssics WORLD CUP

31 MARCH - 02 APRIL 2023

Tie-Break Report
Individual Final Hoop

Highest Highest

Name NF E Score A Score
5 Alba BAUTISTA ESP 7.800
6 Zohra AGHAMIROVA AZE 7.700

Tie break rules

In case of atie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals, the
ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

Highest
D Score
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Individual Final Ball

Name NF D A E P Total
1 Stiliana NIKOLOVA BUL 18.100 8.450 8.450 0.000 35.000
2 Sofia RAFFAELI ITA 16.400 8.450 8.300 0.000 33.150
3 Takhmina IKROMOVA uzB 15.200 8.200 8.350 0.000 31.750
4  Zilu WANG CHN 15.600 8.100 7.800 0.000 31.500
5 Elzhana TANIYEVA KAZ 15.500 8.000 7.700 0.000 31.200
6 Ekaterina VEDENEEVA SLO 14.300 8.100 8.300 0.000 30.700
7 Milena BALDASSARRI ITA 14.100 7.800 7.600 0.000 29.500
8 AdiAsya KATZ ISR 13.300 7.600 6.950 0.000 27.850
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Individual Final Clubs

Name NF D A E P Total
1 Stiliana NIKOLOVA BUL 17.300 8.400 8.300 0.000 34.000
2 Eva Alyosheva BREZALIEVA BUL 16.400 8.200 8.100 0.000 32.700
3 Sofia RAFFAELI ITA 15.600 8.500 8.050 0.000 32.150
4  Yosmina RAKHIMOVA uzB 16.100 7.650 7.450 0.000 31.200
5 Alona HILLEL ISR 15.000 7.900 7.650 0.000 30.550
6 Panagiota LYTRA GRE 14.700 7.950 7.550 0.000 30.200
7 Elzhana TANIYEVA KAZ 14.000 8.000 8.150 0.000 30.150
8 Zilu WANG CHN 13.100 7.850 6.800 0.000 27.750
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Name

Takhmina IKROMOVA
Elzhana TANIYEVA
Barbara DOMINGOS
Stiliana NIKOLOVA
Sofia RAFFAELI

Alba BAUTISTA
Teresa GOROSPE
Milena BALDASSARRI

Individual Final Ribbon

NF
uzB
KAZ
BRA
BUL

ITA
ESP
ESP

ITA

D
14.600
14.800
14.300
14.600
13.800
13.600
12.700
11.100

A
8.200
8.050
8.300
8.150
8.300
7.750
7.700
7.600

E
8.100
8.050
8.050
7.850
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.150

P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total
30.900
30.900
30.650
30.600
29.800
29.050
28.000
25.850
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Tie-Break Report
Individual Final Ribbon

Highest Highest Highest

Name NF EScore AScore D Score
1 Takhmina IKROMOVA UzZB 8.100
2 Elzhana TANIYEVA KAZ 8.050

Tie break rules

In case of atie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals, the
ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken



